
12/04/2024, 08:33 Gmail - Fwd: Oxygen sensor shipment for March

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1793414114902712161%7Cmsg-f:1796061180542356… 1/6

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensor shipment for March
1 message

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 11 April 2024 at 18:42
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk
Cc: cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk

I have briefly discussed with Cathy. Tomorrow, please ship 200 x 801006 to rEvo as an advance part shipment of 
CST147669 / 4536011898.

Add extra UPS Standard shipping charge to cover at £18..00

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Date: Thu, 11 Apr 2024 at 18:39
Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor shipment for March
To: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>

OK Pieter

To get them shipped quickly we will process it as an advance part shipment of the 'May' order (but sensors dated
April). Then next week you can decide whether to place an extra order or not.

So, as it standards 600 sensors ordered for May ref. CST147669 / 4536011898:

200 shipping tomorrow (Friday 12th April) with 'April' date code - shipped UPS Standard
400 will be shipped early May with 'May' date code

We will replenish the emergency stock with 200 sensors (May date code).

Other scheduled orders are:
600 x 8010006  4536012004 - for delivery June
500 x 8010006  4536012006 - for delivery July
600 x 8010006  4536012006 - for delivery August

Regards

Steve

On Thu, 11 Apr 2024 at 18:26, Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:

Thank Steve,

That is great, standard shipping please

 

Will check on extra order or advance of may badge early next week

Is that ok for you?

 

Have a good evening

Br
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Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

 

From: Steve Nixon [mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk]
Sent: donderdag 11 april 2024 17:40
To: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>
Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor shipment for March

 

Hi Pieter

 

Of course, not a problem, we can ship tomorrow morning.

 

Do you want this processing as a new order or as part shipment of your next order (May)?

 

Also, which shipping service do you require, the usual UPS Standard or UPS Express Saver ? 

 

For example:

UPS Standard - should arrive Tuesday, approximate cost £18.00   

UPS Express Saver - should arrive Monday, approximate cost. £48.00

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

On Thu, 11 Apr 2024 at 15:15, Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:

hi Steve,

 

received the sensors, thanks for the fast shipping

 

 

would it be possible to release the emergency badge of 200 pc in the next days?

we have a unexpected increase in demand

 

let me know please so we can plan accordingly

 

br
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Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

 

From: Decoene Pieter (rEvo)
Sent: vrijdag 5 april 2024 16:24
To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: RE: Oxygen sensor shipment for March

 

That would be greatly appreciated J

Yes please ship on monday

Thanks and have a good weekend

 

Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

 

From: Steve Nixon [mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk]
Sent: vrijdag 5 april 2024 16:16
To: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>
Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor shipment for March

 

Hi Pieter

 

We can ship on Monday if you wish.

 

All the best for the dive show in Dublin.

 

 

Steve

 

On Fri, 5 Apr 2024 at 15:02, Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

On my way to the Irish dive show in Dublin for the weekend.

Wanted to check in on the shipment date of the april badge?

Thanks for a quick update

Br

Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
mailto:Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com
mailto:Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com


12/04/2024, 08:33 Gmail - Fwd: Oxygen sensor shipment for March

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1793414114902712161%7Cmsg-f:1796061180542356… 4/6

 

From: Steve Nixon [mailto:steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk]
Sent: maandag 4 maart 2024 12:44
To: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>
Subject: Oxygen sensor shipment for March

 

Hi Pieter

 

It was good to see you yesterday and I hope that you had a good journey back home.

 

Regarding this month's sensor shipment, we will try and ship this Wednesday/Thursday if that works for you.

 

This then leaves:

500 sensors due April

600 sensors due May

 

 

Regards

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.

 

--

Steve
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Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
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Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267


